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Mercedes-Benz SK 1117

CONSTRUCCION: Volquete
MARCA: Mercedes-Benz

TIPO:

ESPECIFICACIONES

Construccioén
Afo de construccion
ID
VIN
Configuracion del gje
Ejes
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Potencia
Clase emisién

Accesorios

I o +3289777460

% info@elrotb.be

Volquete

1989 (December)
EL23472
38001314464064
4x2

2

Transmision manual
210.000 km
Diesel

125 kW (170 PK)
Euro 2

Abdominales



